
Starts and Results: PE Grado I Individual · - Día: 2020-03-08 Pista: Pista Blanca

Juez H: [MA] Renata Martín Dudoignon
Juez C: [CL] Jorge Conde Lázaro
Juez B: [CT] Mª José Vignau Batlló

Premios:
Entrega:17:30
Hora entrega:

Ranking CNR

CABALLO - RAZA
Sexo | Capa | Nacido | Padre x Madre x Abuelo materno

JINETE
PROPIETARIO

EUR
Juez H

Ranking
Juez C

Ranking
Juez B

Ranking
Porcentaje

1

MERLIN  - -
| | - | - x - x -

Félix Gómez González
CM

68.478
1

68.478
1

67.609
1

68.188


